
BROKER-DEALER ADVISOR CONSULTANTS

WEST REGION

WEST DIVISIONAL MANAGER
Nick Driscoll | 816.894.4651 | nicholas.driscoll@nb.com

Pacific Northwest—WA, OR 
Aron Healy | 425.529.4029 | aron.healy@nb.com

Northern CA—North of Kern & San Bernadino
Joe Yastrub | 516.695.6234 | joseph.yastrub@nb.com

LA Metro—San Luis Obispo, LA (West of 605), Kern, Santa Barbara, 
Ventura Counties
Michael Gallic | 310.595.9103 | michael.gallic@nb.com

Southern CA—LA (East of 605), San Bernadino South, HI 
John Sullivan | 857.939.0832 | john.Sullivan@nb.com

North Central—ND, SD, MN, WI
Greg Jackson | 612.834.5003 | greg.jackson@nb.com

Mountain—AZ, NM, UT, CO, NV
Brandee Hewett | 480.773.1980 | brandee.hewett@nb.com

North Texas—Temple North, OK, AR
Zach Till | 214.336.4231 | zach.till@nb.com

South Texas—South of Temple
Jerry Hanley | 281.236.5880 | jerry.hanley@nb.com

Michigan, Indiana
Neil Russell | 313.410.2449 | neil.russell@nb.com

Ohio, W.PA (Pittsburgh Metro)
Patrick Scorzelli | 614.551.5957 | patrick.scorzelli@nb.com

Chicago Metro—IL (North of I-74, Northwest Indiana)
Chris Ziemba | 708.420.6495 | christopher.ziemba@nb.com

Heartland—NE, IA, KS, MO, IL (South of I-80)
Cameron Emmott | 913.447.9333 | cameron.emmott@nb.com

EAST REGION

EAST DIVISIONAL MANAGER
Ross David, CIMA | 484.883.4490 | rdavid@nb.com

New England—RI, NH, ME, MA
Sam Orkney | 617.645.6006 | samuel.orkney@nb.com

New York—NY (No of Westchester), PA (Erie to Scranton), VT
Max Hamburger | 201-320-9191 | maximilian.hamburger@nb.com

Manhattan
Blaine Woszczak | 732.778.1571 | blaine.woszczak@nb.com

CT/Long Island—CT, NYC Outer Boroughs, Westchester, Long Island
John Fulton | 631.897.3947 | john.fulton@nb.com

Northern New Jersey—NJ (Toms River North), NY (Rockland and 
Orange Counties)
Gregg Angelillo | 201.230.1790 | gregg.angelillo@nb.com

Philly Metro—NJ (South of Toms River), PA (Harrisburg East)
Andy Gaebel | 814.571.8149 | andrew.gaebel@nb.com

Mid-Atlantic—NC, VA, WVA
Rawle Skeete | 212.361.9391 | rawle.skeete@nb.com

Capital—MD, Washington D.C., DE
Ted Holder, CIMA | 443.690.3646 | ted.holder@nb.com

Southeast—GA, SC
Todd Brauer | 404.606.3292 | todd.brauer@nb.com

South—AL, MS, LA, TN, KY
Michelle Sarmiento | 615.979.7562 | michelle.sarmiento@nb.com

North Florida—Charlotte to Indian River North
Andrew Senfield | 404.433.7030 | andrew.senfield@nb.com

South Florida—Lee to St. Lucie South
Jake Tripucka | 561.335.6883 | jake.tripucka@nb.com
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Scott Kilgallen
Managing Director
Head of North American Intermediary
212.476.5747 
scott.kilgallen@nb.com

Ross David, CIMA
Managing Director
East Divisional Manager & National Sales Manager
484.883.4490 
rdavid@nb.com

Nick Driscoll 
Senior Vice President
West Divisional Manager
816.894.4651
nicholas.driscoll@nb.com

SALES LEADERSHIP TEAM

OFFSHORE/INTERNATIONAL

Offshore South
Jose Rolando Garcia 
Senior Vice President
NRC/NRA Advisor Consultant
305.979.5146
jose.garcia@nb.com

Offshore North
Charles Conklin 
Advisor Consultant Senior Associate
212.476.8854
charles.conklin@nb.com

ALTERNATIVES SPECIALISTS

Metro NYC & Boston
Jaques Clough, CFA
Alternatives Client Advisor
646.497.4128
jaques.clough@nb.com

Mid-Atlantic & Northeast
Chad Adonizio
Alternatives Client Advisor
646.497.7999
charles.adonizio@nb.com

West
Curtis Goldsmith, CIMA 
Alternatives Client Advisor
646.497.7579
curtis.goldsmith@nb.com

Sofia Rivas
Alternatives Client Advisor (Hybrid)
212.476.5692
sofia.rivas@nb.com

Annika Jaques, CFP
Alternatives Investor Relations
646.497.4191
annika.jaques@nb.com

Caroline Collins
Alternatives Investor Relations
646.497.7015
caroline.colllins@nb.com
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